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2021 CALENDAR FOR PARENTS 
 

Term 1 
Ground and cleaning staff  start:  Monday, 4 January 

Management and office staff Start:  Friday, 8 January 

Teaching Staff Start:    Monday, 11 January  

Students start:    Wednesday, 13 January 

Term Closes:     Tuesday, 26 March at 11:00 

Other Public Holidays not in the term: 

22 March    Human Rights Day 

 
 
Term 2 
School re-opens:    Monday, 12 April 

Term Closes:     Friday, 25 June at 11:00 

2 April     Good Friday 

5 April      Family Day 

27 April     Freedom Day 

1 May     Workers’ Day 

Other Public Holidays not in the term: 

16 June     Youth Day 

 
 
Term 3 
School re-opens:   Monday, 19 July 

Term Closes:     Thursday, 23 September @ 11:00 

9 August     National Women’s Day 

Other Public Holidays not in the term: 

24 September    Heritage Day 
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Term 4 
School re-opens:   Monday, 11 October 

Term closes for students:   Friday, 3 December @ 11:00 

Term closes for all staff:   Friday, 10 December  

 
 
 

 


